market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: DIPPNKAR BASU  Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location: KOKO	Niconjum Remove registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 26 6 2024 Valid From: 148 2040 26 9 2024 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 905135528 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	History are Bound
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name No Varjan Barrajes Job No: 20240708 House Address 8 9, Paddas Nagari Kolkata- 700031  Freelancer Name No Varjan Barrajes Job No: 20240708  Job Title: GULP-Brain Study  Fieldwork Location: Katt Study	Freelancer Code: 16) AVOLF 2013-03) PReference No: Date: 26/6/2024
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Offline.	KOLKATA	38	200 t	

The above stated assignment will start from we hard end on 2.0.2.2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	14/8/2020	12. min
Name o	fsignee: Milanjan	Banafice

	10	
Signature:	N. Bu	noville.

Signed in the presence of:

2) Witness Name:

1) Witness Name: Diparkan Basic Contact number: 9830603916

Signature:

From										
Name of the Freelancer:- Naddress:- 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	16 Marga 5125522	NB.	AME	Cat	3121= Tac-	700	7032			
	1		BIL					-		,
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M.	ATRIX PVT. L	TD	HEAD II GOOD		Comm	nercial	Use:			
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill No: 24879 25/11/2020 Date: Freelancer Code: MYKOF 2023 - 03				2024		
Towa	ards my Charg	ges/Fees	sagains	st As	signn	nent/ss	stated	below:	7	0019
Job No: 2024070	8		Origin	nal A	ssignr and D	nent	Rev	ised Assignme mber and Date	ent	Quantity And
Fieldwork Locations: WOLKE	Health S	tudy	39	3	14/8	3/2024		38 1	4/8/	Payble
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segmen										
1- Briefing charges	t		Quant	tity	Ra	te		Amou	int	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				-						The state of the s
3- Main interview -			38	3	9					
4- Main interview-			38	) ·	20	0		7.60	0	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others									
Other Fees/Charges										-
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: TIPA:			And deposits to the same of the							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	HKAR B	BASU	****							
Totals	ture: 10 1	310	1. 30	-B	asi	١-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co								·
	305 110.	Task Co	ode A	Amou	int:-					
) Supervision Charges										
	1	Curr		mou						
upees in Words: Sovern T	m1200 - 1	SIX	d Total	1		r Net	Payme	ent		
	no screen		110		Ded	0	Dle	1		
And and an article and article article article and article article article and article art	Date	-	ımm	ary				0.		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Guar	ntity Synched Submitted		ity Reju I Agres	ectedby ed by me		Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qua Subs	ntity Payable in equent Invoices
Louis bran Ma	(0))	38					38	38	3	8
solemnly declare the information mentioned nere My PAN Account Number is: Pace seneficiary Bank Account Name:	in (both sides of the pa	age) is true al	nd correct t							1
eneficiary Bank Account Name: Mi eneficiary Bank Account Number: 2 &OE	177358	1700	rjee		Benefic Benefic	iary Bar iary IFS	nk Name C Code:	5.B SBIN	I.Ore	00093
Wilard Banglille Wilard Banglille	Dip	ank	on Bai		-		Bill Re	ceived On:		

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPANKAR BASO Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Mari	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ket Xcal as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ue: 168 204 Valid From: 168 2016 254 De Job Fieldwork lobile No: 9161305874 Address: This Authority Card is issued on freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Brank.
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name BASANT BHARA House Address  31, Nabodai Path ASSam	Job Title: Carl P Borond Healt	Freelancer Code: MY KOLF 2023-0322, Reference No: Date: 16/8/2024
---	--------------------------------	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Offline-	Gorcepati	14	280}	

The above stated assignment will start from 16 8 2000 and end on 25 9 2219. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 16 8 2024 Name of signee: Barrol	
Signature: Basant Bhadali	í

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Dipankow Basi
Contact number:	9830603916
Signature:	D. Base.
2) Witness Name:	Contain Sarka
Contact number:	19830242991

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- B P Address:- 31, Nadoda Mobile No:-	8 ANT B POUT AS 101305874	HARF	+41					
1	and an analysis and an arrive of a second compa	BII						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dh.		For	Comme	rcial U				
[Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station PAN No.: AAECM5086D	(CESC), Kolkata-700031		Date Free	e: elancer (		wx	880 25 KOLF 202	
Toward	Is my Charges/Fe	eesagair	ist As	signme	nt/sst	tated b	elow:	
Job No: 20240708		Nu		and Dat		Revis	ed Assignmen ober and Date	Amount
Job Title: GULP-Board A	tealth Studi	4 4	4.	168	2014	14	16	8 2014 Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Guwaha	ati :	1		' 1				
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rati	E		Amour	t
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>								
3- Main interview -		) vla		40 A	5		1.00	12
4- Main interview-		14		200	<u></u>	2800		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							-
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges						*****		
Executive Name: DIPANK	AR BASI	2				*********		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	the same of the same and a party of the same of the	319.	P	. Bar	w			
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Tas	sk Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
	G	rand To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two 0	housand	1 5	ah	FH	100	Lood	On lu	
			0	v )	O V. F	naco	00100	
	Date Quantity S	Sumi						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type Quantity Sy Submit			ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidonthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Dordos Canada	13/12/ 14		0		1	4	14	14.
My PAN Account Number is: 195 peneficiary Bank Account Name:	B73980		rect to th				with all terms and cor	00111
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	306020110	11107				SC Code:	75 A. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.	720
Bun hor	Dia	nKar	100	220	0201		eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:					On:			